ORIK tilgjengelighet jul og nyttar 2025

22.12.2025

23.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

26.12.2025

27.12.2025

28.12.2025

29.12.2025

30.12.2025

31.12.2025

01.01.2026

02.01.2026

03.01.2026

04.01.2026

05.01.2026

Merete Aleksic

Permisjon frem til 05.01.2026

Hans Jargen Eek

Beate Eriksen

Fri

Fri

Fri

Tove Haarbeg

Lisa Linchausen Heimdal

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Tor Kjeerstad

Per Tore Olsen

Gerd Smedsrud

Siste arbeidsdag 19.12.2025

Anne Grethe Tomte

Fri

Fri




